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WYOMING HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION 

6571 EAST 2ND STREET 
     CASPER, WY 82609 

POLE VAULT EVENT 
Site   _________________________        Qualifying Standard  _________________________ 
Date  _________________________        Starting Height  _________________________ 
Time  _________________________ 
Meet Record  _________________________       0 – Indicates Successful Trial X – Indicates Failure of Trial 
NF Record _________________________       P – Indicates a Pass on Trial F – Indicates Foul on Trial 
 

COMPETITOR’S POLE VAULT HEIGHT OF BAR 
No. Name GR School Vaulters 

Weight 
Pole 

Rating 
Coaches 
Initials 

       

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

PLACE PTS HEIGHT NO NAME GR SCHOOL OFFICIAL’S INITIALS 
1 ST       Judge 

2 ND       Judge 

3 RD       Judge 

4 TH       Judge 

5 TH        

6 TH        

7 TH        

8 TH        

 


